
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

2 

3 

4 

5 

19 

6 

D NF 

D NF 

D NS  

No. 
87 
62 
82 

113 
11 
68 

110 
103 

14 
98 

101 
12 
36 
55 
32 
52 
25 

182 
05 
85 
37 
56 
16 
57 
24 
96 
99 

16 

Name 
Dwight Calkins 
Mac Wolff 
Heather Barron 
Hunter Barron 
Gregory Byrne M.D. 
William Wolff 
Elliot (E.O.) Barron 
John Williamson 
Dave Mcdowell 
Jason White 
Devin Boucher 
David Phillips 
Eric Lovay 
Barbara Wright 
Kasandra Barron-Fuller 
David Bevan 
Willis Murphey 
Scott Elieff 
Mike Rogers 
Tim Little 
Jimmy Barnes 
Gerald Black 
Michael Strong 
John Ridings 
Robert Phillips 
John Strnad 
Bill Griffith 

Michael  Strong 

Class 
FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Student 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

FV 

Student 

FV 

FV 

Student 

L a p s  
11  
1 1  
1 1  
1 1  
1 1  
1 1  
1 1  
1 1  
1 1  
1 1  
1 1  
1 1  
1 1  
1 1  
1 1  
1 0  
1 0  
1 0  

9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
5 
5 
1 
1 

Diff 
16.236 
20.150 
27.948 

2.023 
35.056 
46.648 
54.074 
54.208 

1:13.922 
1:24.506 
1:29.128 
1:29.674 
1:45.985 
2:04.514 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 
22:12.496 
22:16.410 
22:24.208 
21:56.260 
21:58.283 
22:31.316 
22:42.908 
22:50.334 
22:50.468 
23:10.182 
23:20.766 
23:25.388 
23:25.934 
23:42.245 
24:00.774 
21:56.727 
22:46.781 
23:30.364 
18:45.946 
22:21.456 
23:45.461 
22:21.255 
22:24.955 
11:18.109 
13:33.828 

2:23.596 
2:40.533 

Best Tm 
1:59.120 
1:58.853 
1:57.700 
1:55.036 
1:58.184 
1:58.998 
1:57.783 
2:00.125 
2:00.246 
2:03.565 
2:03.844 
2:04.652 
2:03.922 
2:06.642 
2:06.854 
2:05.538 
2:04.396 
2:15.904 
2:01.767 
2:16.550 
2:26.077 
2:41.089 
2:40.865 
2:09.309 
2:17.664 
2:22.923 
2:40.096 

Make 
Lynx 
Lynx 
Caldwell 
Kellison 
Zink 
Zink 
Taylor Stewart 
Caldwell 
Zeitler 
Zink 
Nash 
Zink 
Vw 
Formula Vee 
Zink 
Zink 
Lynx 
V Bug 
Bobsy Vega 
Autodynamics 
Formula Vee 
Zink 
Zink 
Beach 

Lynx 
Rca 

Zink 

Year 
1972 
1969 
1972 
1969 
1971 
1968 
1972 
1970 
1969 
1965 
1969 
1969 
1970 
1964 
1969 
1964 
1969 
1960 
1968 
1965 
1972 
1965 
1969 
1968 

1969 
1971 

1968 

Model/Engine 
B 
B 
D-13 
Mk 2 
Fv 
Z-5 

D-13 
Fv 
C4 
Scrambler 
Fv  C-4 
Formula 
Zink 
C4 
Fv 
Fv Lynx B 
Fast V 
Fv 
Mk 2 
Lynx B 
C-4 
C4 
Mk 5C 

B 
Fv 

C-4 

Color 
Red 
Red 
Yellow 
Red 
Red 
White 
Red 
Green 
White 
Black/Red Stripe 
Blue 
Red 
Red/White/Blue 
Bronze/Black 
Red 
Blue 
Yellow/Red 
Yellow 
Silver 
Blue & Orange 
Yellow 
Red/White 
Brown/Orange 
Sail Blue 
Red/Black 
White/Red 
White & Green 

Blue 

Hometown 
Dallas 
Houston 
Longview 
Leander 
Southlake 
Katy 
Leander 
Houston 
Carrollton 
Hutto 
Longview 
Chandler 
Austin 
Hutto 
Austin 
Aledo 
Ft. Worth 
Katy 
Port Neches 
Georgetown 
Waxahachie 
St Paul 
Nacogdoches 
Granbury 
New Orleans 
Midlothian 
Cedar Hill 

Nagodoches 

Nat/State 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Louisiana 
Texas 
Texas 

Texas 

Sponsor 
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Timing Nick Norman Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

Brian Goldman Memorial Race & School 
Group 3 

G3 Race 3 

Race (20:00 or 11 Laps) started at 8:45:41 

Motor Sports Ranch - Houston 2.380 miles 

2/24/2019 08:43 
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